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Sliter’s

DESSERTS

HOT BEVERAGES

CAPPUCCINO £2.90
LATTE £3.10
AMERICANO £2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.20
ESPRESSO £2.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.50
FLOATER COFFEE £3.50
LIQUEUR COFFEE £5.50
TEA £2.50
ADD SYRUP £0.80

DESSERTS

CHEESE & BISCUITS (GF¥) (V)

£8.25

shropshire blue, creamy brie, cheddar, onion jam,

celery, grapes, crackers and butter

ICE CREAM/SORBET (GF¥) (V) (VG¥)

ask your server for todays flavours

APPLE AND SULTANA CRUMBLE (V)

served with custard

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)

served with ice cream

CREME BRULEE (V) (GF*)

served with a biscotti

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY (V)

served with ice cream

£6.95

£7.25

£725

£7.25

E7.25

Please advise us about any allergies or special dietary requirements
V Vegetarian VG Vegan VG* Vegan alternative available GF Gluten Free GF* Adaptable to gluten Free

All our food is prepared in an environment where: nuts, peanuts, gluten, sesame, milk, egg, soya, celery, mustard,
lupin, fish, molluscs, crustaceans & sulphite containing ingredients are used

DESSERT MENU

slaterscountryinn.co.uk



